THE DANISH SOCIETY (INC.), AUCKLAND

Application for a Cultural or Social Society/Club/Association to be an Affiliated Society of the The Danish Society Incorporated.

Name of Society / Club / Association:

Contact persons:

	Name	Address	Phones / Email
President			
Secretary			
Treasurer			

Affiliate Member: Affiliated members of the Danish Society (Inc.) Auckland, provides the opportunity to hire the Danish House at an Affiliated Society rate but does not qualify the Society to vote at the Annual General Meeting, to be office holders of the Danish Society or to the use of Valhalla facility. It does not allow individual members of the Affiliated Society any membership privileges of the Danish Society (Inc) Auckland.

What are the aims of the affiliated society:

lease enclose yo	our cheque as per the following		Enclosed
Annual	Affiliated Member	\$65 per year	\$
Subscription			
		Total:	\$

Signady	(President/Secr.)
Subscriptions cover a full year from 1 st October. There are no pro-rata provisions if you join mid-year. The Committee will consider your application at its next meeting and advise you accordingly.	Penrose Auckland 1642
Bank A/c 12-3036-0671539-00 Ref1: "member" Ref2: "club name"	PO Box 12279
Please send the completed application form with payment (cheque or on-line payment reference/date) to:	Membership The Danish Society Inc.

We wish to apply for
Associate Society membership of
The Danish Society (Inc.)

Signed:	(President/Secr.)
Jignour	

(Treasurer)

Date:

Off	ice	use	on	lv
_			-	-

Received	Approved	Туре	Amount Paid	Card Sent
		AFFILIATE		